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NOM Prénom ASCE FAUTES Points
16 1 2 3 4

1 MARTINET Sandrine 01 16 2
2 GIGUET Clément 01 6 fautes 10 2 5 1
3 MOREL-CHAUFFERIN Clara 01 6 fautes 10
4 ZANTE Sylvie 01 16 5
5 CASAIL Martine 02 16 5
6 VACHET Stéphane 2A 16 1
7 GIANSILI-AUPIAIS Dominique 2A 16 3 4
8 LUCAS Stéphane 2A 16
9 MACON Catherine 2A 8 fautes 8

10 PETIT Élisabeth 03 2 fautes 14 3
11 BERTHON Amandine 03 16 2 1
12 FRANGVILLE François 03 8 fautes 8 3
13 BOUTELOUP 03 2 fautes 14 4
14 MONTEL Évelyne 03 10 fautes 6 1 4
15 MITTON Aurélie 03 6 fautes 10 1 3
16 CONSTANTIN Thierry 03 2 fautes 14 4
17 DAUZET Marie-France 03 7 fautes 9 2 5 3
18 VOGUET Aurélia 03 16 4
19 BILLET Bruno 03 7 fautes 9 1
20 FAUCON Thierry 05 16 5
21 MERY Pascal 05 16 5
22 ROVERA Claudie 05 3 fautes 13 2 3
23 CAUNEGRE Gérald 05 2 fautes 14 1
24 PASCAL Monique 05 16 4 5
25 VIAL-JAIME Stéphane 05 16 5
26 LE GUEN Eric 06 7 fautes 9 1
27 POLONIE Hélène 06 16 2
28 BONNET DESPERT Eva 07 4 fautes 12 1 2 4
29 CITTERIO Anne 07 16
30 O'BRIEN Laurette 09 16
31 PALLARO Anita 11 16 2
32 AYRAUD Sarah 11 6 fautes 10 4
33 PITALOT Emmanuel 11 16 3 1
34 SAVIGNY Béatrice 11 16 4
35 BORT Xavier 11 16 4 1 2
36 FALAISE Sylvaine 11 16 4
37 DEBOR Régine 12 8 fautes 8 3 5
38 GAUBERT Céline 12 2 fautes 14 5 2 1
39 STEPHAN Hélène 12 16 5
40 NEGRE Nadine 12 2 fautes 14 5
41 SABY Joëlle 12 2 fautes 14 5
42 VAYSSE Geneviève 12 2 fautes 14 3
43 BEX Véronique 12 16 4
44 PUECH Cyrielle 12 16 3
45 GRAL Martine 12 10 fautes 6 3 1
46 DARTEVEL Aymeric 13 5 fautes 11
47 AUBERT Jean-Paul 13 12 fautes 4 1
48 VIALE Yves 13 2 fautes 14 1
49 BARDEY Faustine 13 4 fautes 12 3
50 ASSENS-MIGNON Irène 13 16 2 1
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51 CHOUPIN Julien 14 16 1
52 MALLET Cindy 14 3 fautes 4
53 DUBUC Jocelyn 14 7 fautes 9 4
54 GASTEBLED Nathalie 14 4 fautes 12 3
55 DAUTRESIRE Romain 14 4 fautes 12 3 2
56 LONGAVENNE Frédéric 14 16
57 LE LOUARNE Claire 14 3 fautes 13 5
58 BOUIN Sandrine 14 16 3
59 GERMAIN Elvina 14 16 1 4
60 GUERIN Véronique 14 4 fautes 12
61 GUILLAUME Caroline 14 5 fautes 11 4
62 MARCADIER Sylvain 16 16 5 4
63 CRETON Romain 18 16 3
64 CHICON Sabine 23 6 fautes 10 2
65 PEYROT Gérard 23 6 fautes 10 1
66 WALCZAK Nicolas 24 16 1 2
67 DESHORS Patricia 24 5 fautes 11 5
68 DANIEL Viviane 24 16 5
69 GAUVRY Pierre 24 4 fautes 12 2
70 MONPION Alicia 24 16 2
71 HUSSENET Sandrine 24 7 fautes 9 2 3
72 PRUGNARD Bruno 24 16
73 FIQUET Mickaël 25 4 fautes 12 1
74 REY Emmanuelle 25 16 5 3
75 DODY Sylvie 25 16 1
76 CARTON Juliette 25 16 5 4
77 BERTRAND Aline 25 4 fautes 12 4 2
78 GENTIT Chrystelle 25 dreal 6 fautes 10 5
79 HUGONI Christine 25 dreal 8 fautes 8 3 5
80 DAUCOURT Sophie 25 dreal 16 1 5
81 PARIS Caroline 25 dreal 16 3
82 ANDRÉ Katherine 25 dreal 7 fautes 3
83 BOYER Serge 26 16 3
84 INSALACO Thierry 26 16 3 4
85 VANDOORNE Christophe 26 16 4
86 DEVEZE Hélène 26 16 0
87 DESLANDES Ophélia 27 16 5
88 GOUNY Laetitia 28 16 4
89 FAUVEL Chantal 28 16
90 MONTFORT Cahy 28 16 2 1
91 DARSEL Valérie 28 5 fautes 11 5
92 FOREST Jacques 29 7 fautes 9 4 2
93 FOREST Gaelle 29 7 fautes 9 3
94 PIEDRA Sabine 30 6 fautes 10 1
95 LACRAMPE Christophe 31 nso 16 2
96 LEPINE Marjorie 31 nso 5 fautes 11 5 4
97 DAVID Caroline 31 nso 16 1
98 CHAMPAGNAC Nelly 31 3 fautes 13
99 CHARNOZ Amélie 31 16 5

100 SAUVESTRE Christelle 32 16
101 COMENGE Denis 32 12 fautes 4 5
102 CAZEMAGE Isabelle 32 16 3
103 DEYMIER William 32 4 fautes 12 3 2
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104 BROCOT Corentin 34 2 fautes 14 5
105 PEJAIRE Marion 34 16 3
106 ARNOULD Cécile 35 8 fautes 8 5 1 2
107 BURLOT Roger 35 16 3
108 CERCEAU Laurence 35 2 fautes 14
109 MARTINOT Katy 35 16 1 4
110 DORNEMIN Céline 35 9 fautes 7 3 5 2
111 FLORENTIN Anne 35 16 5 2
112 CHARLES Myriam 35 8 fautes 8 4 5
113 FOURNEL Eric 35 16 2
114 FORTOUL Marion 35 14 4
115 BOUTBIEN Emmanuel 35 16 1
116 MAUDUECH Pascal 35 16 5
117 PLOQUET Josué 36 5 fautes 11 2 4
118 FOUCHER Véronique 36 12 fautes 4
119 GALICHET Sarah 36 16 5
120 BELOEIL Frédéric 37 2 fautes 14
121 CVRH de TOURS Équipe 1 37 16 4
122 ROCHE Céline 38 16 1
123 MARTINE François 38 5 fautes 11 4
124 VACELET Christelle 39 5 fautes 11 5
125 GIROD Danièle 39 16 1
126 DARRIEUMERLOU Serge 40 3 fautes 13
127 TEYSSIER Sylvie 43 16 3 1 5 2
128 LAYES Chantal 43 16 4
129 ANDREAU Maryline 43 16 5 4
130 SOUFFLET-LECLERC Élise 44 cerema 5 fautes 11 4 3
131 CHAULIAGUET Catherine 44 cerema 4 fautes 12 5
132 DE KERLEAU Mathieu 44 cerema 2 fautes 14 4
133 TELLIER Aurélien 44 cerema 12 fautes 4 4 1
134 HOLUB Sandrine 44 cerema 16 2
135 CHAUVET David 44 cerema 5 fautes 11 3 5
136 LABONNE Muriel 44 cerema 16
137 SEIGNEUR BLIARD Élise 44 16 1 3
138 DUFOUR Patricia 44 5 fautes 11 3 5
139 MERTZ Élisabeth 44 2 fautes 14 1 5
140 LOUINEAU Isabelle 44 2 fautes 14 2 1
141 RIALLAND-DOUSSET Astrid 44 16 3 2
142 REBIER & ANDRÉ 44 16 4 3
143 DROUET Marine 44 8 fautes 8 2 3 4
144 MERRIEN-MAAS Aude 44 2 fautes 14 4
145 BETOURNE Régine 46 6 fautes 10 3
146 FERNANDES Lisa 46 4 fautes 12 3 2
147 PINEAUD Julie 46 2 fautes 14 3 4
148 ESCANDE TARQUIN Virginie 46 2 fautes 14 2 3
149 ASCE 47 47 16 5
150 RECULEAU Jean-Michel 47 9 fautes 7 1
151 FLACHENBERG Aurélie 47 5 fautes 11 5
152 BILE Audrey 47 4 fautes 12
153 RIELLO Sabrina 47 16 1
154 GUESLOT Marie-Laure 50 6 fautes 10 5
155 MARGRITE Sandrine 50 16 2 4
156 LEGUEURLIER Catherine 50 8 fautes 8 3
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157 GRIESBACHER Florence 50 6 fautes 10 2 3
158 MARGUERIE Marie 50 16 3
159 MASSON Véronique 52 2 fautes 14 3
160 TAILLARD Émilie 52 7 fautes 9
161 LENORMAND Laure 54 16 5
162 THIERY Sébastien 54 16
163 BAROTTIN Roxane 54 7 fautes 9 1 3
164 GRAVIER Alain 54 16 5 2
165 KOENIG Christine 54 16 3
166 MAIRE Elwis 55 16 5
167 REGNAULT Jean-Baptiste 55 16 5 4
168 ANESE Nancy 57 16 3
169 VALETTI Luc 57 16 4
170 MOUGEOT Damien 57 6 fautes 10 3
171 BOUCHAUD Tom 57 16
172 GOUYAU Frédéric 57 5 fautes 11 2 1
173 PARENT Virginie 57 3 fautes 13 0
174 DREULETTE Stéphane 57 4 fautes 12 4 2
175 GIRARD Aline 58 16 3
176 CHAUMIEN Émilie 58 16
177 FAILLON Sandrine 58 6 fautes 10 5
178 CHEVILLOT Juliette 58 16 2 4
179 CARTIGNIES Laetitia 59 16 4
180 PONCHAUD Didier 59 4 fautes 12 3
181 ARNOULT Emmanuelle 59 3 fautes 13 2 3 1
182 BONPAIN Marie-Christine 59 2 fautes 14
183 BALIN Fabienne 59 16 4 2 1
184 DELAHAYE Valérie 59 1 faute 15 5 3
185 SELLIER Martine 60 4 fautes 12 5 3
186 PINTAULT Laura 60 16 3
187 DEROBERT- MASURE Sébatien 60 16
188 BAILLY Marie-Christine 60 2 fautes 14 5
189 REMY Isabelle 60 16 3
190 LAGULLE Jacques 60 6 fautes 10 2 5
191 BOURGELAS Élodie 60 16 2 1
192 CATHELAIN Frédéric 62 16 1 5
193 BERTELOOT Colette 62 16 2 1 5
194 JOURDAIN Danielle 63 2 fautes 14 5
195 PLANTADE Serge 63 16 5
196 RIBEYRE Christiane 63 9 fautes 7 1 2 3
197 PELIGRY Geneviève 63 3 fautes 13 5 1
198 CHAUD Marie-Hélène 63 6 fautes 10 1 2 3
199 TIXIER Simone 63 2 fautes 14 1 4
200 LAVOIGNAT Catherine 64 3 fautes 13 2 3
201 SOLANILLE Louis 64 16
202 MENDES DA SILVA Christelle 64 3 fautes 13 3 4
203 ELLES Cathie 67 7 fautes 6 5
204 CHAPOT Jean-Daniel 68 2 fautes 14 5
205 MARTIAL Olivier 68 16 1
206 CEGARRA Julie 69 2 fautes 14 2
207 CHAMOLEY David 69 16 2
208 LESAGE Ariane 69 4 fautes 12 2 4 1
209 BONELLI Barbara 69 2 fautes 14 4 3 2



Feuille1

Page 5

210 CHERREY Agnès 69 2 fautes 14 2
211 GUILLERMIN Isabelle 69 8 fautes 8 5 4
212 GOMEZ Céline 69 16 2
213 MARQUES Julien 69 16 2
214 MONNIOT Elsa 69 4 fautes 12 4
215 POUILLON Suzanne 73 7 fautes 9 5
216 DALLA COSTA Sandrine 73 2 fautes 14 3
217 COLLADO Lucile 73 16 2
218 CORDIER Emmanuelle 74 2 fautes 14 2
219 DE DONNO Marie-Claude 74 8 fautes 8 2
220 EMIN Isabelle 74 16 2 5
221 MENET Antoine 74 4 fautes 12 4
222 SHANMUGANATHAN Rubajini 75 PAP 16 4 1
223 PONS Frédéric 75 PAP 16 4
224 GALLEY Christelle 75 PAP 16
225 PETIT Audrey 76 16 4
226 KUBIAK Laetitia 76 16 4 1
227 CADEC Cyril 76 4 fautes 12 2
228 LEMONNIER Karine 76 16 4
229 GARCIA Karine 76 9 fautes 10 4 2 1
230 RENARD Nadia 76 9 fautes 7 3
231 HAUCHARD Cécile 76 4 fautes 10 4 2 1
232 HERICHER Jean-Louis 76 16 1
233 BOUTARIN Edwige 77 2 fautes 14 3 2
234 Murielle, Nathalie + Katia,Cécile 77 16 2
235 LABROUSSE Michel 78 16 1
236 FLANDRE Sandrine 80 16 3
237 LUMIERE Nadine 81 16 5
238 MALBERT Jean-Pierre 81 16
239 RAVENEAU Corinne 81 16 2
240 ALCOUFFE Florence 81 16
241 CERESOLI Alain 81 16 4 3
242 HEIM Laure 81 5 fautes 11 5 1
243 ASTORG Laure 81 2 fautes 14
244 VANWAMBEKE Chantal 81 2 fautes 14 5
245 MARTINÉ Camille 87 16
246 MALINVAUD Lise-Marie 87 16 2
247 MARAND Françoise 87 6 fautes 10 4
248 FROGER Sylvain 87 5 fautes 11 3 4
249 LEDUC Christine 88 16 4 2
250 LEDUC Jennifer 88 16 1 3
251 AUBERT Maud 88 4 fautes 12 2 4 5
252 LEDUC Cédric 88 16 1
253 LONGATTE Virginie 88 16 3
254 OSTER Julien 88 16 2 5
255 TOUTAIN Christophe 89 5 fautes 7 2 4
256 MASSOT Jean-Pierre 89 2 fautes 14 1 5 2
257 THUREAU Véronique 89 8 fautes 8 2 3 1
258 MACCHI Géraldine 89 11 fautes 5 2
259 BONIN Rachel 90 16 2
260 CARREZ Marguerite 90 16 3 5
261 BERTHELOT Perrine 90 6 fautes 10 3
262 FERRARE Laurent 90 2 fautes 14 3 4
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1 2 3 4

158 85 574 240
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5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

5 1 4 3 15
3 4 15

1 4 5 3 2 15
2 3 1 4 15
4 2 1 3 15

4 3 2 5 15
5 2 1 15

4 3 1 2 5 15
2 4 1 5 3 15
5 2 4 1 15
4 5 3 15

2 5 1 4 15
3 2 1 5 15
2 5 3 15
2 5 4 15

3 5 2 1 15
4 1 15

5 2 3 1 15
2 4 3 5 15

4 1 2 3 15
4 2 1 3 15

5 1 4 15
4 2 3 5 15
3 2 1 15

4 1 2 3 15
2 3 4 5 15
4 5 3 1 15

5 3 15
3 2 1 4 5 15

3 2 4 5 1 15
3 5 4 1 15

2 3 5 1 15
5 4 2 15
1 2 3 5 15
5 3 15

1 3 2 5 15
2 1 4 15

4 3 15
2 3 4 1 15
4 3 2 1 15
1 3 2 4 15

5 2 4 1 15
5 3 2 1 15

4 1 2 5 15
2 4 5 15
4 3 2 1 5 15
2 3 5 4 15

2 3 4 5 15
5 2 1 4 15

4 5 3 15
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5 3 2 4 15
5 3 1 2 15
3 1 5 2 15
2 1 5 4 15

1 4 5 15
5 1 2 3 4 15

3 4 2 1 15
5 1 2 4 15

5 3 2 15
2 4 1 3 5 15

3 2 5 1 15
3 2 1 15

5 4 2 1 15
1 3 4 5 15

5 2 3 4 15
4 3 5 15

2 3 1 4 15
2 3 1 4 15

5 4 1 3 15
4 5 3 1 15

5 1 4 15
4 1 2 5 3 15

2 4 3 5 15
1 4 2 15
5 4 3 2 15
3 2 1 15
3 5 1 15
4 2 1 3 15
4 2 1 15

3 4 2 15
5 2 4 1 15
1 2 5 4 15

4 1 2 5 15
2 5 1 15

2 5 3 1 15
0

4 2 1 3 15
1 3 2 5 15
4 2 1 3 5 15

4 3 5 15
4 2 1 3 15

1 3 5 15
1 4 2 5 15

2 4 3 5 15
4 1 5 3 15

2 3 1 15
2 5 4 3 15
3 4 2 1 5 15

4 2 1 3 15
4 5 3 2 1 15
3 2 1 4 15
5 2 1 4 15
4 5 1 15
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4 2 1 3 15
2 1 4 5 15

4 3 15
1 4 5 2 15

3 5 1 4 2 15
5 2 3 15

4 1 15
3 1 4 15
3 1 2 15

3 1 4 5 15
2 3 1 5 15

3 4 2 5 15
4 2 3 1 15

5 3 1 15
2 3 5 1 4 15
4 3 2 14
3 4 1 2 5 15

1 2 3 5 15
2 5 4 3 15
3 1 2 5 15

2 1 3 4 15
3 2 4 5 15

3 4 2 5 1 15
4 15

3 2 5 1 15
3 2 1 15

5 2 1 15
3 1 4 2 15
3 2 5 1 15
5 2 3 15

3 5 1 4 15
1 2 4 15

4 5 2 1 3 15
4 5 2 15
2 1 4 15

2 4 3 15
3 4 5 15

4 1 5 15
1 5 2 15

5 1 15
5 2 3 1 15
1 2 5 4 15

5 1 4 15
5 2 1 15
1 5 4 15

3 1 4 2 15
2 4 3 5 15

4 3 1 13
4 3 5 2 1 15
2 5 3 4 15

4 3 1 2 15
3 5 1 15

4 2 5 1 15
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1 4 5 15
1 2 4 5 15

2 4 1 5 15
5 1 3 4 2 15

3 1 4 2 15
4 1 3 5 2 15
5 4 2 15

4 1 3 15
5 2 4 1 15
4 3 2 1 15
3 2 1 15
1 2 4 5 15

5 2 3 1 15
1 4 5 2 15
4 5 3 1 2 15

3 4 5 15
0

5 1 3 15
1 2 4 5 15
5 4 3 1 2 15
2 3 4 1 15
5 1 3 15

5 1 3 2 15
4 2 1 5 15

4 5 15
5 4 1 2 3 15
3 5 15
4 2 1 15

4 1 2 15
2 4 5 1 15
5 2 4 3 1 15
2 4 3 1 15

4 2 5 1 15
4 1 3 15
5 4 3 15

4 3 2 15
3 4 15

2 3 4 1 15
2 4 1 3 15

4 5 15
4 2 3 15

5 4 15
2 5 3 15
4 1 5 15

5 2 3 4 1 15
1 5 2 15

2 3 1 4 15
1 4 2 3 15
3 5 4 2 15
5 3 1 4 15
5 3 1 4 15
3 5 15

5 1 15
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5 3 1 4 15
1 2 3 15
4 1 3 5 15

3 4 1 5 15
2 1 5 3 15

2 3 4 1 15
2 1 4 5 15

3 5 1 4 15
3 5 4 1 15

3 5 4 1 15
3 1 4 15

5 2 1 3 15
5 2 3 15
3 2 5 1 15
2 1 3 5 4 15
3 2 5 1 15
5 2 3 15
5 4 1 3 15

5 2 3 1 15
3 5 15

4 1 5 2 15
3 5 15

5 2 3 4 15
4 1 5 15
4 3 1 5 15
3 2 4 5 15

2 1 4 5 15
1 4 2 3 15
1 2 5 4 3 15

3 4 1 5 15
5 4 2 1 3 15

1 5 2 15
3 2 4 15

3 2 1 4 5 15
4 2 3 1 15
3 1 2 4 5 15
4 1 5 3 15

1 3 5 2 15
5 1 2 15

5 3 1 15
4 5 2 15

3 1 15
4 5 2 3 15
2 4 5 1 15

3 4 1 15
5 3 1 15
3 4 15

5 4 15
4 5 3 1 15
3 4 1 5 15
2 4 1 15

4 2 1 5 15
2 1 5 15
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3
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 3900 260

485 159 310 139 176 268 67 483 93 143 374 279
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GALICHET Sarah 36 16 5
CASAIL Martine 02 16 5
MAIRE Elwis 55 16 5
CARTON Juliette 25 16 5
ZANTE Sylvie 01 16 5
DANIEL Viviane 24 16 5
LUMIERE Nadine 81 16 5
REY Emmanuelle 25 16 5
DAUCOURT Sophie 25 dreal 16 1 5
MAUDUECH Pascal 35 16 5
STEPHAN Hélène 12 16 5
GRAVIER Alain 54 16 5
FLORENTIN Anne 35 16 5
PLANTADE Serge 63 16 5
OSTER Julien 88 16 2 5
FAUCON Thierry 05 16 5
MERY Pascal 05 16 5
VIAL-JAIME Stéphane 05 16 5
CHARNOZ Amélie 31 16 5
TEYSSIER Sylvie 43 16 3 1 5
ANDREAU Maryline 43 16 5

ASCE 47 47 16 5
VOGUET Aurélia 03 16 4
BEX Véronique 12 16 4
LAYES Chantal 43 16 4
PONS Frédéric 75 PAP 16 4
PETIT Audrey 76 16 4
SAVIGNY Béatrice 11 16 4
GOUNY Laetitia 28 16 4
GIANSILI-AUPIAIS Dominique 2A 16 3 4
LEMONNIER Karine 76 16 4
CVRH de TOURS Équipe 1 37 16 4
VALETTI Luc 57 16 4
MARTINOT Katy 35 16 1 4
CAZEMAGE Isabelle 32 16 3
KOENIG Christine 54 16 3
SEIGNEUR BLIARD Élise 44 16 1 3
INSALACO Thierry 26 16 3
LONGATTE Virginie 88 16 3
CARREZ Marguerite 90 16 3
PUECH Cyrielle 12 16 3
MARGUERIE Marie 50 16 3
BURLOT Roger 35 16 3
REMY Isabelle 60 16 3
CERESOLI Alain 81 16 4 3
BOYER Serge 26 16 3
BOURGELAS Élodie 60 16 2
CHAMOLEY David 69 16 2
CHEVILLOT Juliette 58 16 2
POLONIE Hélène 06 16 2
MONPION Alicia 24 16 2

Murielle, Nathalie + Katia,Cécile 77 16 2
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RIALLAND-DOUSSET Astrid 44 16 3 2
MALINVAUD Lise-Marie 87 16 2
COLLADO Lucile 73 16 2
EMIN Isabelle 74 16 2
BALIN Fabienne 59 16 4 2
MARQUES Julien 69 16 2
BONIN Rachel 90 16 2
MONTFORT Cahy 28 16 2
MARGRITE Sandrine 50 16 2
PALLARO Anita 11 16 2
FOURNEL Eric 35 16 2
RAVENEAU Corinne 81 16 2
KUBIAK Laetitia 76 16 4 1
HERICHER Jean-Louis 76 16 1
BORT Xavier 11 16 4 1
DODY Sylvie 25 16 1
SHANMUGANATHAN Rubajini 75 PAP 16 4 1
ASSENS-MIGNON Irène 13 16 2 1
BERTHON Amandine 03 16 2 1
MARTIAL Olivier 68 16 1
GIROD Danièle 39 16 1
BERTELOOT Colette 62 16 2 1
ROCHE Céline 38 16 1
WALCZAK Nicolas 24 16 1
BOUTBIEN Emmanuel 35 16 1
CATHELAIN Frédéric 62 16 1
PARIS Caroline 25 dreal 16
LEDUC Christine 88 16 4 2
DEROBERT- MASURE Sébatien 60 16
LONGAVENNE Frédéric 14 16
BOUIN Sandrine 14 16 3
MARTINET Sandrine 01 16 2
PITALOT Emmanuel 11 16 3 1
CHOUPIN Julien 14 16
CHAUMIEN Émilie 58 16
SOLANILLE Louis 64 16
ALCOUFFE Florence 81 16
SAUVESTRE Christelle 32 16
FAUVEL Chantal 28 16
LUCAS Stéphane 2A 16
THIERY Sébastien 54 16
DESLANDES Ophélia 27 16 5
BOUCHAUD Tom 57 16
LEDUC Jennifer 88 16 1 3
LEDUC Cédric 88 16
LABROUSSE Michel 78 16 1
MARTINÉ Camille 87 16
PASCAL Monique 05 16 4
O'BRIEN Laurette 09 16
LENORMAND Laure 54 16 5
REGNAULT Jean-Baptiste 55 16 5 4
DAVID Caroline 31 nso 16 1
PINTAULT Laura 60 16
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GALLEY Christelle 75 PAP 16
ANESE Nancy 57 16
GIRARD Aline 58 16
MALBERT Jean-Pierre 81 16
PRUGNARD Bruno 24 16
CITTERIO Anne 07 16
CARTIGNIES Laetitia 59 16 4
VACHET Stéphane 2A 16 1
FALAISE Sylvaine 11 16
VANDOORNE Christophe 26 16 4
PEJAIRE Marion 34 16 3
LACRAMPE Christophe 31 nso 16 2
RIELLO Sabrina 47 16
GERMAIN Elvina 14 16 1
MARCADIER Sylvain 16 16 5
CRETON Romain 18 16
DEVEZE Hélène 26 16 0
HOLUB Sandrine 44 cerema 16
LABONNE Muriel 44 cerema 16
REBIER & ANDRÉ 44 16 4
GOMEZ Céline 69 16
FLANDRE Sandrine 80 16 3
DELAHAYE Valérie 59 1 faute 15 5 3
VANWAMBEKE Chantal 81 2 fautes 14 5
MASSOT Jean-Pierre 89 2 fautes 14 1 5
BAILLY Marie-Christin 60 2 fautes 14 5
CHAPOT Jean-Daniel 68 2 fautes 14 5
MERTZ Élisabeth 44 2 fautes 14 1 5
JOURDAIN Danielle 63 2 fautes 14 5
NEGRE Nadine 12 2 fautes 14 5
SABY Joëlle 12 2 fautes 14 5
BOUTELOUP 03 2 fautes 14 4
DE KERLEAU Mathieu 44 cerema 2 fautes 14 4
CONSTANTIN Thierry 03 2 fautes 14 4
TIXIER Simone 63 2 fautes 14 1 4
FORTOUL Marion 35 14 4
MERRIEN-MAAS Aude 44 2 fautes 14 4
PETIT Élisabeth 03 2 fautes 14 3
VAYSSE Geneviève 12 2 fautes 14 3
BOUTARIN Edwige 77 2 fautes 14 3
MASSON Véronique 52 2 fautes 14 3
PINEAUD Julie 46 2 fautes 14 3
ESCANDE TARQUIN Virginie 46 2 fautes 14 2 3
BONELLI Barbara 69 2 fautes 14 4 3
DALLA COSTA Sandrine 73 2 fautes 14 3
CEGARRA Julie 69 2 fautes 14 2
CHERREY Agnès 69 2 fautes 14 2
LOUINEAU Isabelle 44 2 fautes 14 2
CORDIER Emmanuelle 74 2 fautes 14 2
GAUBERT Céline 12 2 fautes 14 5 2 1
BONPAIN Marie-Christin 59 2 fautes 14
BROCOT Corentin 34 2 fautes 14
CAUNEGRE Gérald 05 2 fautes 14 1
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BELOEIL Frédéric 37 2 fautes 14
CERCEAU Laurence 35 2 fautes 14
ASTORG Laure 81 2 fautes 14
FERRARE Laurent 90 2 fautes 14 3
VIALE Yves 13 2 fautes 14 1
PELIGRY Geneviève 63 3 fautes 13 5
LE LOUARNE Claire 14 3 fautes 13 5
LAVOIGNAT Catherine 64 3 fautes 13 2 3
ARNOULT Emmanuelle 59 3 fautes 13 2 3
ROVERA Claudie 05 3 fautes 13 2
CHAMPAGNAC Nelly 31 3 fautes 13
DARRIEUMERLOU Serge 40 3 fautes 13
PARENT Virginie 57 3 fautes 13 0
MENDES DA SILVA Christelle 64 3 fautes 13 3
CHAULIAGUET Catherine 44 cerema 4 fautes 12 5
BERTRAND Aline 25 4 fautes 12 4
LESAGE Ariane 69 4 fautes 12 2 4
MENET Antoine 74 4 fautes 12 4
AUBERT Maud 88 4 fautes 12 2 4
MONNIOT Elsa 69 4 fautes 12 4
GASTEBLED Nathalie 14 4 fautes 12 3
BARDEY Faustine 13 4 fautes 12 3
FERNANDES Lisa 46 4 fautes 12 3
DAUTRESIRE Romain 14 4 fautes 12 3
DREULETTE Stéphane 57 4 fautes 12 4 2
DEYMIER William 32 4 fautes 12 3 2
BONNET DESPERT Eva 07 4 fautes 12 1 2
FIQUET Mickaël 25 4 fautes 12 1
CADEC Cyril 76 4 fautes 12
PONCHAUD Didier 59 4 fautes 12 3
GUERIN Véronique 14 4 fautes 12
GAUVRY Pierre 24 4 fautes 12 2
BILE Audrey 47 4 fautes 12
SELLIER Martine 60 4 fautes 12 5
DARSEL Valérie 28 5 fautes 11 5
DESHORS Patricia 24 5 fautes 11 5
VACELET Christelle 39 5 fautes 11 5
LEPINE Marjorie 31 nso 5 fautes 11 5
DUFOUR Patricia 44 5 fautes 11 3 5
CHAUVET David 44 cerema 5 fautes 11 3 5
FLACHENBERG Aurélie 47 5 fautes 11 5
HEIM Laure 81 5 fautes 11 5
GUILLAUME Caroline 14 5 fautes 11 4
PLOQUET Josué 36 5 fautes 11 2 4
MARTINE François 38 5 fautes 11 4
FROGER Sylvain 87 5 fautes 11 3 4
SOUFFLET-LECLERC Élise 44 cerema 5 fautes 11 4 3
GOUYAU Frédéric 57 5 fautes 11 2
DARTEVEL Aymeric 13 5 fautes 11
LAGULLE Jacques 60 6 fautes 10 2 5
GIGUET Clément 01 6 fautes 10 2 5
MARAND Françoise 87 6 fautes 10 4
MITTON Aurélie 03 6 fautes 10 1 3
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MOUGEOT Damien 57 6 fautes 10 3
BETOURNE Régine 46 6 fautes 10 3
BERTHELOT Perrine 90 6 fautes 10 3
CHAUD Marie-Hélène 63 6 fautes 10 1 2
GARCIA Karine 76 9 fautes 10 4 2
HAUCHARD Cécile 76 4 fautes 10 4 2
PIEDRA Sabine 30 6 fautes 10 1
PEYROT Gérard 23 6 fautes 10 1
GENTIT Chrystelle 25 dreal 6 fautes 10
FAILLON Sandrine 58 6 fautes 10
AYRAUD Sarah 11 6 fautes 10
GUESLOT Marie-Laure 50 6 fautes 10
MOREL-CHAUFFERIN Clara 01 6 fautes 10
CHICON Sabine 23 6 fautes 10
GRIESBACHER Florence 50 6 fautes 10 2
DAUZET Marie-France 03 7 fautes 9 2 5
POUILLON Suzanne 73 7 fautes 9 5
FOREST Jacques 29 7 fautes 9 4
BAROTTIN Roxane 54 7 fautes 9 1
BILLET Bruno 03 7 fautes 9 1
DUBUC Jocelyn 14 7 fautes 9
LE GUEN Eric 06 7 fautes 9 1
FOREST Gaelle 29 7 fautes 9
TAILLARD Émilie 52 7 fautes 9
HUSSENET Sandrine 24 7 fautes 9 2
HUGONI Christine 25 dreal 8 fautes 8 3 5
CHARLES Myriam 35 8 fautes 8 4
GUILLERMIN Isabelle 69 8 fautes 8 5 4
THUREAU Véronique 89 8 fautes 8 2 3
DEBOR Régine 12 8 fautes 8 3
DROUET Marine 44 8 fautes 8 2 3
DE DONNO Marie-Claude 74 8 fautes 8 2
ARNOULD Cécile 35 8 fautes 8 5 1
MACON Catherine 2A 8 fautes 8
FRANGVILLE François 03 8 fautes 8 3
LEGUEURLIER Catherine 50 8 fautes 8
DORNEMIN Céline 35 9 fautes 7 3 5
RENARD Nadia 76 9 fautes 7 3
TOUTAIN Christophe 89 5 fautes 7 2
RIBEYRE Christiane 63 9 fautes 7 1 2
RECULEAU Jean-Michel 47 9 fautes 7 1
ELLES Cathie 67 7 fautes 6 5
MONTEL Évelyne 03 10 fautes 6 1 4
GRAL Martine 12 10 fautes 6 3
MACCHI Géraldine 89 11 fautes 5
COMENGE Denis 32 12 fautes 4 5
TELLIER Aurélien 44 cerema 12 fautes 4 4
AUBERT Jean-Paul 13 12 fautes 4
FOUCHER Véronique 36 12 fautes 4
ANDRÉ Katherine 25 dreal 7 fautes 3
MALLET Cindy 14 3 fautes 4
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4 3 2
4 2 1 3
4 3 2 1

4 3 2 1
2 3 1 4
2 3 1 4
1 4 2 3

3 1 4 2
3 4 2
4 2 3 1

2 3 4 1
2 4 1 3
2 3 1 4

2 4 1 3
3 4 1
4 1 2 3
4 2 1 3
4 1 2 3
4 2 1 3

2 4
4 3 2 1

3 1 4 2
5 2 3 1
5 3 2 1
3 2 5 1
3 2 5 1
3 2 5 1
1 2 3 5
1 3 2 5

5 2 1
5 2 3 1

1 2 3 5
5 2 3 1

5 2 3
5 2 1 4
5 2 4 1
4 5 2

4 2 5 1
2 4 5 1

5 2 4 1
4 1 2 5
1 2 4 5

1 4 5 2
4 2 5 1

1 5 2
4 1 2 5

1 5 4 3
5 3 1 4

4 5 1 3
4 5 3 1
4 5 3 1
4 3 1 5
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4 1 5
4 1 5 3
3 5 1 4

5 3 1 4
1 3 5

3 4 1 5
3 4 1 5

1 4 3 5
4 3 5 1

3 5 4 1
3 1 4 5
3 4 1 5

5 2 3
5 2 3 4

2 5 3
5 4 3 2
5 2 3
4 5 3
4 5 3
3 5 4 2

3 2 4 5
5 3 4

2 5 4 3
2 4 3 5

3 4 2 5
5 4 3 2
3 5 2 4 1

5 3 1
5 2 4 3 1
5 1 2 3 4
5 1 2 4
5 1 4 3
5 4 2

1 5 3 2 4
5 4 3 1 2
5 2 3 4 1
5 4 2 1 3
4 5 3 2 1
4 2 1 3 5
4 3 1 2 5
4 1 3 5 2
4 2 1 3
4 5 3 1 2
4 5 2

1 4 5 2 3
3 2 4 5
3 1 2 4 5

5 3 2 1
3 2 4 5 1
3 1 4 2
3 2 1
2 5 4 3

3 2 4 5 1
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2 1 3 5 4
3 1 2 4 5
3 1 2 4 5

1 2 5 4 3
4 1 2 5 3

3 2 1 4 5
5 1 3 2

4 3 2 5
4 1 3 2 5

2 5 3 1
2 1 4 5
4 1 5 3

1 2 5 3 4
4 5 3 2
4 3 2 1
3 5 4 2 1

2 3 5 1 4
4 5 2 1 3

3 1 5 2
2 4 1 3 5

2 1 4 5
4 2 1
4 2 3 1

2 3 4
2 4 3 1
1 4 2 3

2 4 3
2 3 4 1
4 3 2 1
1 3 2 4

3 2 1 5
3 2 5 1

3 5 2 1
2 5 3

2 3 1 5
5 2 3 1

5 2 4 1
5 2 4 1

2 4 1 5
2 4 1 5

4 5 2 1
1 5 4

2 5 1
2 1 4 5

5 3 1 4
5 3 1 4

1 3 4 5
3 5 4 1

4 3
5 4 1 2 3

5 4 2 1 3
4 2 3 5
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3 4 1 2 5
3 5 1 4 2
3 2 1 4 5

4 2 1 5
2 3 4 5

1 4 2 3
3 4 2 1

4 1 5
1 4 5
3 5 1 4

3 4 2 1 5
3 4 2 5 1

4 1 5 2
3 1 4 2

2 3 5 1
1 3 5

5 2 1 3
5 3 1

2 1 5 3
2 1 5 4

5 2 1 4
2 5 1 4
2 1 4 5

5 1 3
4 5 1

4 5 3
2 4 3 5

2 5 4 1 3
4 2 1 5

2 4 1 3 5
5 4 1 3

4 3 5 2 1
3 4 1 2

4 2 1 3
2 3 1 4
2 1 3 4

4 2 3 1
2 1 4
1 2 4

4 3 1
1 3 2 4

3 2 5 1
5 3 1
3 1 2 5
5 1 2

5 2 1
1 3 4 5

4 3 2 1 5
4 1 3

1 3 4
1 3 5 2

2 5 4
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1 4 5 2
1 2 5 4

4 2 1 5
3 5 4
1 3 5
1 3 5

2 4 3 5
5 2 3 4

5 4 2 1 3
5 2 3 4 1
4 2 3 5 1
5 4 3 1 2

1 4 5 3 2
2 1 3 4 5
3 1 4 5
3 4 1

2 3 4 1
2 1 3 5
3 5 4 2

2 4 3 5
4 3 1 5 2

2 3 4 5
3 1 4 2 5

5 1 3 4 2
3 5 1 4

4 2 1
5 3 1 2

1 2 3
1 5 4
5 2 1 4
4 5 1

3 5 4 1
2 4 3

2 4 1 5 3
2 5 1 4

3 4 2 5 1
2 4 1

4 1 5 2
4 5 3 1
3 4 5

2 4 3 5
2 3 1 4
2 5 3

1 2 4 5
2 4 5 3 1

3 2 1 4
1 5 2 3
1 2 3 5 4

2 3 5 1 4
1 2 5 4
5 3 1 2
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